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Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt
SC Poseidon Koblenz 73 52 25 28 17 10
VfR Simmern 51 28 38 21 12 14
Neuwieder Schwimmverein 1909 e.V. 41 24 15 10 10 10
1. Koblenzer SV 1903 23 9 10 11 12 9
ST Daaden-Wissen (Daaden) 22 12 10 3 5 6
SG Westerwald 13 11 12 15 12 18
SFC Nahetal 05 13 6 1 6 4 3
SSV Trier 10 12 14 7 12 6
Wittlicher TV 9 0 2 0 0 0
Idarer TV 8 18 14 9 7 5
TV 1906 Bad Neuenahr 8 7 6 6 1 3
TB 1867 Andernach 8 3 1 0 0 0
Tri Post Trier 7 5 1 0 0 0
ST Daaden-Wissen (Wissen) 6 2 2 1 2 2
TG Konz 1885 5 3 5 5 5 2
Flipper Gerolstein 5 2 0 4 0 0
1. Paderborner SV 1911 5 0 0 0 0 0
Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 4 3 1 1 0 0
SVG Betzdorf-Kirchen 4 3 0 0 0 0
VfL 1848 Bad Kreuznach 4 1 0 0 0 1
SG Worms 4 1 0 0 0 0
SC Humboldt-Uni Berlin 4 0 0 0 0 0
Schwimmverein Langenfeld 1912 4 0 0 0 0 0
Rheingauer Schwimmclub 3 0 0 0 0 0
TSG-Zellertal 3 0 0 0 0 0
SV Hüllenberg 2 6 2 2 5 2
SV Hellas Brühl 2 0 0 0 0 0
TV 1848 Oberstein 1 4 2 2 1 1
SF 09 Puderbach 1 3 3 4 7 3
SSG Saar Max Ritter 1 2 0 0 0 0
SV Gladbeck 13 1 1 0 0 0 0
PSV Wengerohr 1 0 0 1 0 3
SC Hardtberg 1968 1 0 0 0 0 0
SC Wiesbaden 1911 0 2 0 0 0 0
TuS 05 Daun 0 1 5 4 3 3

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
SC Poseidon Koblenz 20 19 10 12 9 6
VfR Simmern 10 7 14 2 5 4
Neuwieder Schwimmverein 1909 e.V. 4 6 2 6 4 6
SSV Trier 2 1 2 4 7 3
Idarer TV 1 2 4 1 0 3
Flipper Gerolstein 1 1 0 1 0 0
ST Daaden-Wissen (Wissen) 0 1 0 0 0 0
1. Koblenzer SV 1903 0 0 1 5 1 1
TG Konz 1885 0 0 1 0 2 2
TV 1906 Bad Neuenahr 0 0 1 0 0 0
SG Westerwald 0 0 0 2 1 4
SFC Nahetal 05 0 0 0 2 1 2
ST Daaden-Wissen (Daaden) 0 0 0 0 2 1
SF 09 Puderbach 0 0 0 0 1 1
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Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
SC Poseidon Koblenz 49 27 13 15 7 4
VfR Simmern 31 19 18 18 6 8
Neuwieder Schwimmverein 1909 e.V. 14 17 12 4 5 4
1. Koblenzer SV 1903 9 6 8 4 10 8
SSV Trier 7 10 11 2 5 2
SG Westerwald 5 7 9 9 8 12
TG Konz 1885 3 2 2 5 3 0
ST Daaden-Wissen (Daaden) 2 1 5 3 3 5
Idarer TV 1 8 6 2 5 1
SV Hüllenberg 1 4 2 1 5 2
SF 09 Puderbach 1 1 3 4 6 2
TV 1848 Oberstein 0 3 1 1 1 1
TV 1906 Bad Neuenahr 0 2 2 3 1 3
TuS 05 Daun 0 1 2 2 1 1
ST Daaden-Wissen (Wissen) 0 1 2 1 2 2
VfL 1848 Bad Kreuznach 0 1 0 0 0 1
SFC Nahetal 05 0 0 1 3 3 1
Flipper Gerolstein 0 0 0 3 0 0
PSV Wengerohr 0 0 0 1 0 2

Medaillenspiegel - Altersklassenwertung
Neuwieder Schwimmverein 1909 e.V. 21 1 0 0 0 0
ST Daaden-Wissen (Daaden) 20 11 5 0 0 0
1. Koblenzer SV 1903 14 3 1 2 0 0
SFC Nahetal 05 13 6 0 1 0 0
VfR Simmern 10 2 6 1 0 1
Wittlicher TV 9 0 2 0 0 0
TV 1906 Bad Neuenahr 8 5 3 3 0 0
TB 1867 Andernach 8 3 1 0 0 0
Tri Post Trier 7 5 1 0 0 0
SG Westerwald 7 3 3 3 3 2
Idarer TV 6 8 4 5 2 1
ST Daaden-Wissen (Wissen) 6 0 0 0 0 0
1. Paderborner SV 1911 5 0 0 0 0 0
SC Poseidon Koblenz 4 4 0 0 0 0
Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 4 3 1 1 0 0
SVG Betzdorf-Kirchen 4 3 0 0 0 0
Flipper Gerolstein 4 1 0 0 0 0
SG Worms 4 1 0 0 0 0
SC Humboldt-Uni Berlin 4 0 0 0 0 0
Schwimmverein Langenfeld 1912 4 0 0 0 0 0
VfL 1848 Bad Kreuznach 4 0 0 0 0 0
Rheingauer Schwimmclub 3 0 0 0 0 0
TSG-Zellertal 3 0 0 0 0 0
TG Konz 1885 2 1 2 0 0 0
SV Hellas Brühl 2 0 0 0 0 0
SV Hüllenberg 1 2 0 1 0 0
SSG Saar Max Ritter 1 2 0 0 0 0
TV 1848 Oberstein 1 1 1 1 0 0
SV Gladbeck 13 1 1 0 0 0 0
PSV Wengerohr 1 0 0 0 0 0
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noch Medaillenspiegel - Altersklassenwertung
SC Hardtberg 1968 1 0 0 0 0 0
SC Wiesbaden 1911 0 2 0 0 0 0
SF 09 Puderbach 0 2 0 0 0 0
TuS 05 Daun 0 0 3 2 2 2
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